
Stray Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Muretti Matteo (16/1090) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Avi Mirko (16/977) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Sara (16/1161) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldessari Ivan (16/929) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinelli Giacomo (16/1227) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frisanco Gianni (16/1029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meraner Patrizia (16/330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Muretti Matteo 16/1090 6 18 3,00

Avi Mirko 16/977 6 17 2,83

Silvestri Sara 16/1161 6 16 2,67

Baldessari Ivan 16/929 4 7 1,75

Facchinelli Giacomo 16/1227 2 5 2,50

Frisanco Gianni 16/1029 0 0 0,00

Meraner Patrizia 16/330 0 0 0,00

Top Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bortolotti Andrea (16/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carli Patrizio (16/1354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carli Simone (16/1345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degregori Paolo (16/935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Stefano (16/934) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedron Mattia (16/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortolotti Andrea 16/1142 0 0 0,00

Carli Patrizio 16/1354 0 0 0,00

Carli Simone 16/1345 0 0 0,00

Degregori Paolo 16/935 0 0 0,00

Giarratana Daniele 16/2622 0 0 0,00

Gottardi Stefano 16/934 0 0 0,00

Osti Gabriele 16/2977 0 0 0,00

Pedron Mattia 16/1519 0 0 0,00

Mambo Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Qiu Yufeng (16/1552) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiodi Fabio (16/1309) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capo Angelo (16/1482) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messina Renato (19/094) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontanari Luca (16/1463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jendoubi Haithem (16/2959) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzi Antonio (16/1456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Qiu Yufeng 16/1552 6 12 2,00

Marchiodi Fabio 16/1309 6 7 1,17

Capo Angelo 16/1482 6 4 0,67

Messina Renato 19/094 6 3 0,50

Fontanari Luca 16/1463 0 0 0,00

Jendoubi Haithem 16/2959 0 0 0,00

Linardi Enrico 16/1027 0 0 0,00

Pozzi Antonio 16/1456 0 0 0,00

Pro…Secco Salooon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Travaglia Cristian (16/1127) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaboni Alessandro (16/1036) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crosina Mirko (16/1492) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambaldi Loris (16/1547) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brena Alen (16/1491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliana Erik (16/1489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliana Gabriel (16/1490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schergna Lorenzo (16/1515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Travaglia Cristian 16/1127 6 15 2,50

Zaboni Alessandro 16/1036 6 12 2,00

Crosina Mirko 16/1492 6 10 1,67

Zambaldi Loris 16/1547 6 9 1,50

Brena Alen 16/1491 0 0 0,00

Oliana Erik 16/1489 0 0 0,00

Oliana Gabriel 16/1490 0 0 0,00

Schergna Lorenzo 16/1515 0 0 0,00



Furto Con Scasso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzatico Silvia (16/1459) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Manna Francesco (16/3017) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonina Enrica (16/1562) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Godenz Alessandro (16/1421) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comai Lara (16/2937) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caffini Alessandro (16/1367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coltri Denis (16/2931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzatico Silvia 16/1459 6 3 0,50

Della Manna Francesco 16/3017 3 2 0,67

Tonina Enrica 16/1562 6 2 0,33

De Godenz Alessandro 16/1421 3 1 0,33

Comai Lara 16/2937 6 1 0,17

Caffini Alessandro 16/1367 0 0 0,00

Coltri Denis 16/2931 0 0 0,00

Phoenix

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fusi Cristian (08/4015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gelpi Diego (16/1170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovi Roberto (16/1217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malcotti Domenico (16/946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parolari Emilio (16/1201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizza Ilario (08/4029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvini Irene (08/4027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalmazzi Lara (16/1195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaboni Chiara (16/1481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fusi Cristian 08/4015 0 0 0,00

Gelpi Diego 16/1170 0 0 0,00

Giovi Roberto 16/1217 0 0 0,00

Malcotti Domenico 16/946 0 0 0,00

Parolari Emilio 16/1201 0 0 0,00

Rizza Ilario 08/4029 0 0 0,00

Salvini Irene 08/4027 0 0 0,00

Scalmazzi Lara 16/1195 0 0 0,00

Zaboni Chiara 16/1481 0 0 0,00


